Primus Schoolhouse Calendar 2023

1 January
2 January
3 January
4 January
4 - 6 January
20 January

23 - 24 January
20 - 24 February
10 March
13 - 15 March

20 March

21 March
5 April
7 April
21 April
22 April
24 - 28 April
1 May

8 - 12 May

19 May

5 June

29 May - 24 June

Remarks:
School/Public Holiday:
School Closed:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednessday
Monday - Friday
Friday
Monday - Tuesday
Monday - Friday
Friday
Monday - Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

Monday - Friday

Monday
Monday - Friday

Friday
Monday

Monday - Friday

New Year Holiday
New Year Holiday (in lieu)

Staff Professional Development Day
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Public Holiday
Public Holiday
School Closed

First Day of Classes for Term 1

New Parents Orientation Week
Chinese New Year Celebration
Chinese New Year
Learning Journey Week
End of Term
Inquiry Project Week

Environmental Sanitation Cleaning &

Curriculum Planning Day

School Per Usual

School Event
(Half Day)

Public Holiday
School Event
School Per Usual

School Per Usual

School Closed

First Day of Classes for Term 2

Easter & Earth Day Celebration
Good Friday
Hari Raya Celebration
Hari Raya Puasa
World Book Week

Labour Day

Celebration of Learning Week /
Parents Day

Primus Sports Day
Vesak Day

Inquiry Project Week

School Closed, No Classes, No Staff
School Closed, No Classes, Staff required to report to work

School Event

Public Holiday

School Event
(Half Day)

Public Holiday
School Event

Public Holiday

School Event

School Event
Public Holiday

School As Usual
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Term One

4 January to
17 March

Term Two

21 March to
23 June




Primus Schoolhouse Calendar 2023
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i School Closed
26 June Monday Staff Professional Development Day chool Close Term Three

27 June Tuesday First Day of Classes for Term 3 27 June to

29 June Thursday Hari Raya Haji Public Holiday 8 September

10 - 14 July Monday - Friday Parent Teacher Conferences School As Usual

. Racial Harmony &
21 July Friday International Friendship Day School As Usual

8 August Tuesday National Day Celebration School Event

9 August Tuesday National Day Public Holiday

14 - 18 August Monday - Friday Learning Journey Week School Event

End of Term /
Teacher Appreciation Day

1 September Friday Polling Day Public Holiday
4 - 8 September Monday - Friday School Holiday Program School As Usual

31 August Thursday School Event

L 11 September Monday Teacher's Day Holiday School Closed . =
12 September Tuesday  Environmental Sanitation Cleaning & Curriculum Planning Day School Closed erm Four

13 September
13 September Wednesday First Day of Classes for Term 4 to

Global Initiatives& 29 December

Children’s Day Celebration School Event

5 October Thursday

6 October Friday Children’s Day School Closed

Annual Arts Festival /

6 - 9 November  Monday - Thursday Celebration of Learning & School Event
Graduation Day

10 November Friday Deepavali Celebration School Event

13 November Monday Deepavali (in lieu) Public Holiday
17 November Friday End of Term Normal School Hours

20 November - . .
28 December Monday - Thursday Inquiry Project Week Normal School Hours

4-8 December Monday - Friday Parent Teacher Conference Normal School Hours
22 December Friday Christmas Celebration School Event
25 December Monday Christmas Public Holiday

Remarks:
School/Public Holiday: School Closed, No Classes, No Staff
School Closed: School Closed, No Classes, Staff required to report to work




Closure Dates in 2023

Term 2

® 9 August - National Day (1 day)
* 1 September - Polling Day (1 day)
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